
Course Code Course Title Intake Class Exam Date Exam Time Venue Room No.

ENVR4026BP Safe Operation of Chainsaw for Tree Works 

樹木工作鏈鋸安全操作

2022/02 R22A 4 Jun 2022 (Sat) 09:00-12:00 Fanling NA

CPTH5006EP Food Manufacture 2022/04 U04B (Class 47) 07 Jun 2022 (Tue) 09:30-11:30 MCC 307

CPTH5006EP Food Manufacture 2022/04 U04C (Class 48) 08 Jun 2022 (Wed) 09:30-11:30 MCC 307

CPTH5006EP Food Manufacture 2022/04 U04D (Class 49) 09 Jun 2022 (Thu) 09:30-11:30 MCC 307

CPTH5006EP Food Manufacture 2022/04 U04E (Class 50) 10 Jun 2022 (Fri) 09:30-11:30 MCC 307

CPTH5001EP Anatomy and Physiology of Food Animals 2022/02 Z02A (Class 45) 13 Jun 2022 (Mon) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5001EP Anatomy and Physiology of Food Animals 2022/02 Z02B (Class 46) 14 Jun 2022 (Tue) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5001EP Anatomy and Physiology of Food Animals 2022/02 Z02C (Class 42) 15 Jun 2022 (Wed) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5001EP Anatomy and Physiology of Food Animals 2022/02 Z02D (Class 43) 16 Jun 2022 (Thu) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5001EP Anatomy and Physiology of Food Animals 2022/02 Z02E (Class 44) 17 Jun 2022 (Fri) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5002EP Meat Hygiene and Science 2022/02 Z02A (Class 45) 20 Jun 2022 (Mon) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5002EP Meat Hygiene and Science 2022/02 Z02B (Class 46) 21 Jun 2022 (Tue) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

LAW3003EP Certificate in Laws 2021/10 U1AB 21 Jun 2022 (Tue) 19:00-22:00 KHC 1109

CPTH5002EP Meat Hygiene and Science 2022/02 Z02C (Class 42) 22 Jun 2022 (Wed) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5002EP Meat Hygiene and Science 2022/02 Z02D (Class 43) 23 Jun 2022 (Thu) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

CPTH5002EP Meat Hygiene and Science 2022/02 Z02E (Class 44) 24 Jun 2022 (Fri) 15:00-17:00 MCC 307

BUS3029CP Service and Property Management of Temple 

廟宇服務及建築物管理

2022/03 U13A 30 Jun 2022 (Thu) 19:30-21:30 KHC 1108

*Remarks for 

Exam Venues:
HKMU : Hong Kong Metropolitan University (Ho Man Tin Campus) '-30 Good Shepherd Street Ho Man Tin Kowloon H.K.

MCC : HKMU-CITA Campus -201-203 Lai King Hill Road Kwai Chung N.T.

KHC : Kwai Hing Campus -8/F-11/F Tower 2 Kowloon Commerce Centre 51-53 Kwai Cheong Road Kwai Chung N.T.

Examination Timetable for Part-time Programmes in June 2022


